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2024 Budget for 5t
Grade Committee

Money Raised as of 1/26/24

Tanners

Holiday Market

Splash Bash

Chicken Salad Chick 1
Chicken Salad Chick 2
Spirit Sticks

Honey Baked Ham

CFA Biscuits 1 (360 sold)
CFA Biscuits 2

CFA Biscuits 3

Nothing Bundt Cakes
Tshirt

End of Year Inflatables
End of Year Food/Décor
Possible Yard Signs
Possible Legacy Gift

Collected

1080
19754.37
2595

615

448

1774

150

1800

Expense

0

14020.09

1257.37
425.34
336
2422.6
0

O O O O

2704.95
7000
2500
1600

300

Total

1080
5734.28
1337.63

189.66
112
-648.6
150
1800

0

0

0
-109.95
-7000
-2500
-1600
-300
-1754.98
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2024 Remainder of 5t
Grade Committee
Fundraisers

Scheduled

Remaining Fundraisers

Bundt Cake Sales
e Online Sales 1/25-2/9
o Delivery Date 2/12 — Students will take
them home
o Need Help pushing Sales to all parents

Chick-fil-A Biscuit - S5 & Minis (4ct) - $5.50
Sales
e Online sales 2/29-3/15
o Delivery Date 3/22
e Online sales 4/15-4/26
e Delivery Date 5/3
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5th Grade Committee
Discussion on
Remaining Items for
the End of the Year

Remaining Items to Discuss

Inflatables Booked and Deposit Paid
e Remaining Balance of $3500 due at event
End of Year Party
e Food
o Chick-fil-A Option
(d Boxed or Just Sandwich/Nuggets
* S8.71/box
¢ Just Sandwich/Nuggets S5
Individual Chips (Costco)
Water/Gatorade (120z bottles)
Cookies (Publix)
Cotton Candy

O O O O
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) Parent Teacher Organization

5th Grade Committee
Discussion on
Remaining Items for
the End of the Year

Remaining Items to Discuss

Yard Signs
e Online Sales
d S10/each

\/

** Optiontobuy1
** Option to donate 1
Legacy Gift
e Options/Suggestions so far
o Repair/Paint Planters

o Collage Picture
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5th Grade Committee
Discussion on
Remaining Items for
the End of the Year
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5th Grade Committee
Discussion on
Remaining Items for
the End of the Year
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2024 Remainder of

Events for 5th Grade Another General Meeting?

Meeting date for all 5t" Grade
Parent

e What date? (After Spring Break?)
e Time?

o




Thank you for

supporting Kelly
Mill Elementary

5th Grade
Committee!

Visit our website at

Follow us on Facebook at



https://kellymillpto.com/5th-grade-committee
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1421014145387752
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1421014145387752

