Kelly Mill Elementary

5<sup>th</sup> Grade Committee

January 26 General Meeting

January 26, 2024





# from the 2023-2024 KME 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Committee

Mary Beth Brannan
Co-Chair

Laurel Latta
Co-Chair

Jennifer Ronn
Co-Chair

Sue Marshall
Co-Chair

Together We Accomplish More





## 2024 Budget for 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Committee

## Money Raised as of 1/26/24

	Collected	Expense	Total
Tanners	1080	0	1080
Holiday Market	19754.37	14020.09	5734.28
Splash Bash	2595	1257.37	1337.63
Chicken Salad Chick 1	615	425.34	189.66
Chicken Salad Chick 2	448	336	112
Spirit Sticks	1774	2422.6	-648.6
Honey Baked Ham	150	0	150
CFA Biscuits 1 (360 sold)	1800	0	1800
CFA Biscuits 2	0	0	0
CFA Biscuits 3	0	0	0
Nothing Bundt Cakes	0	0	0
Tshirt	2595	2704.95	-109.95
End of Year Inflatables	0	7000	-7000
End of Year Food/Décor	0	2500	-2500
Possible Yard Signs	0	1600	-1600
Possible Legacy Gift	0	300	-300
			-1754.98



# 2024 Remainder of 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Committee Fundraisers Scheduled

### **Remaining Fundraisers**

#### **Bundt Cake Sales**

- Online Sales 1/25-2/9
  - Delivery Date 2/12 Students will take them home
  - Need Help pushing Sales to all parents

Chick-fil-A Biscuit - \$5 & Minis (4ct) - \$5.50 Sales

- Online sales 2/29-3/15
  - Delivery Date 3/22
- Online sales 4/15-4/26
  - Delivery Date 5/3



#### Remaining Items to Discuss

Inflatables Booked and Deposit Paid

- Remaining Balance of \$3500 due at event
   End of Year Party
- Food
  - Chick-fil-A Option
    - Boxed or Just Sandwich/Nuggets
      - **♦** \$8.71/box
      - Just Sandwich/Nuggets \$5
  - Individual Chips (Costco)
  - Water/Gatorade (12oz bottles)
  - Cookies (Publix)
  - Cotton Candy



#### **Remaining Items to Discuss**

#### Yard Signs

- Online Sales
  - □ \$10/each
    - Option to buy 1
    - Option to donate 1

#### **Legacy Gift**

- Options/Suggestions so far
  - Repair/Paint Planters
  - Collage Picture











# 2024 Remainder of Events for 5<sup>th</sup> Grade

#### **Another General Meeting?**

Meeting date for all 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Parent

- What date? (After Spring Break?)
- Time?

Thank you for supporting Kelly Mill Elementary 5<sup>th</sup> Grade Committee!

Visit our website at Kelly Mill 5th Grade Committee

Follow us on Facebook at Kelly Mill 5th Grade FaceBook Group

